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Summary of t ransac t ions f o r week ending June 25, 1930. 

Federal 
Reserve 

Bank of 

Balance l a s t 
statement 

June 18. 1930 

D a i l y S e t t l e m e n t s 

Debits 
Trans i t Clearings F. B. Note Clearings 

Credits Debits Credits 

Transfers f o r Government Account 

Debits Credits 

Boston $ 
New York 
Ph i lade lph ia 
GBfcpland 
ErRnmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dal las 
San Francisco 

27,994 
209.256 
40,785 
67.093 
10,156 

8.475 
122,863 

27,557 
16,379 
36,092 
13,754 
28,838 

.336.71 

.446.71 
,134.02 
,270.28 
.571-14 
.137.07 
,764-92 
.353-21 
.414.65 
.036.76 
.441.88 
,167.21 

$ 278.450 
1*148,291 

256.578 
311.431 
143.514 

86,735 
508.879 
144,604 
51.383 

133,202 
96.240 

198,871 

,769.41 
.312.41 
.065.76 
.756.29 
.172.76 
,157.01 
.830.32 
.925.21 
.825.05 
.388.84 
.395.57 
,751.31 

$ 279,252 
1,170,881 

255,885 
314,847 
147.762 

81.481 
494.791 
141,706 

47.293 
118.373 

97.035 
208,903 

,559.01 $ 
,278.31 
,279.41 
,469.83 
,817.24 
,776.07 
,566.65 
,899-35 
,054.65 
.315.56 
,121.58 
.212.28 

914.800.00 
1,070,300.00 

949,400.00 
1,490,800,00 

63s,200.00 
561,600.00 

1,372,800.00 
768,400.00 
295.000.00 
647,100.00 
264,800.00 
559.500.00 

407,000.00 
2,181,000.00 

938,500.00 
842,500.00 
374,500.00 
864,600.00 

1,722,500.00 
984,ooo.oo 
463,500.00 
233,000.00 
377,200.00 
i44.4oo.oo 

4,000,000 
700,000 

4,500,000 

.00 $ 

.00 

.00 

2,000.000.00 

2,000,000.00 

400,000.00 
4,000,000.00 
1,500.000.00 
1,300,000.00 

500,000.00 

1,500,000.00 

Total $ 609,251,074.56 $ 3,358 ,214 ,349.94 $ 3,358 ,214 .349.94 $ 9,532.700.00 $ 9.532,700.00 $ 11,200,000.00 $ 11,200,000.00 

Federal : :Balance in fund a t : Net loss or gain of gold through 
Reserve : Withdrawals : Deposits : close of business Transi t Clearings iCombined c lear ings and t r a n s f e r s 
Bank of : : : June 25 . 1930. : Loss Gain : Loss : Gain 

$ ^ s t o n 
mm. York 
Ph i l ade lph ia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

8,437,600.00 

647,000.00 
1,600,000.00 
4 ,500,000.00 

20.000.000.00 
Total $ 35,184,600.00 $ 

6,023,000.00 
2,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 
100,000.00 

17.500.000.00 
27,623,000.00 

24,258.326.31 
225,819,512.61 

35.581.447.67 
69,865,683.82 
11,494,515.62 

8.347,756.13 
110,625.201.25 

27,374,927.35 
13,757,144.25 
22,348,863.48 
14,761,567.89 
37,4^4,,528.18 

$ 

692,786.35 

5,253,380.94 
14,088,263.67 

2,898,025.86 
4,090,770.40 

14,829,073 28 

22.589,965.90 

3,415,713.54 
4,248,644.48 

794.726.01 
10.011.460.97 

5,203.686.35 

4,550.380.94 
9,738.563 67 
1,182,425.86 
2,622,270.40 

14,743,173.28 

25,000,665.90 

2,767,413.54 
1,984,944.48 

907,126.01 
11.116.160.97 

$ 601,659.474.56 $ 41,352,300.50 * 41,852,300.50 * 41,776.510.90 * 41,776.510.90 
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Washington, D. C. 
Summary of t r ansac t ions f o r week ending June 25, 1930« (CONFIDENTIAL) June 26 . 1930» 
Federal 

Reserve 
.Agent a t 

: 

: 

Balance l a s t : Gold 
statement : 

June i s , 1930. : Withdrawals 

: Gold : Withdrawals 
: : f o r 
: Deposits : t r a n s f e r s 
: 2 to bank 

1 

t 

Deposits 
through 
t r a n s f e r s 
from bank 

: Total 

: Withdrawals 

z 
: 

Total 

Deposits 

: Balance a t 
* close of 
: "business 
: June 25 , 193), 

Boston $ 129,617.020 $ - $ $ $ - $ — $ — $ 129.617.080 

^jjpr York 

Ph i lade lph ia 

28,626,000 - - - - - 28,626,000 ^jjpr York 

Ph i lade lph ia 100,100,000 - - - - - - 100,100,000 

Cleveland 175.000,000 - - - - — 175.000,000 

Richmond 64,ooo,ooo - - * - - - 64,ooo,ooo 

Atlanta 113,300,000 - - 5,500,000 1,600,000 5,500,000 1,600,000 109,400,000 

Chicago 229,000,000 - - - - - 229,000,000 

St. Louis 58,100,130 - - - - - 58,100,130 

Minneapolis 39,000,000 - - - - - 39,000,000 

J jgnsas City 

Dallas 

75.000,000 - - - - - - 75,000,000 J jgnsas City 

Dallas 14,500,000 - - - - — - 14,500,000 

San Francisco 169,762,550 - — 15,000.000 20.000,000 15,000.000 20.000.000 174.762,550 

Total $ 1.196,005,760 $ $ - $ 20,500,000 $ 21,600,000 $ 20,500,000 $ 21,600,000 * 1,197,105,760 
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